
Husum Triathlon - Jedermann Einzel  am  01.09.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 84 Hansen, Jannek LAV Husum M2089 1 13:11 5 36:02 3 18:02 2 1 : 0 7 : 1 5 
2 329 Nothbaar, Jan Hendrik LAV Huusum M2091 2 11:28 1 37:25 5 18:38 4 1 : 0 7 : 3 1 
3 87 Dunne, Matthew Verein Aktive Freizeit Ha M2088 3 12:37 2 37:41 8 18:25 3 1 : 0 8 : 4 3 
4 88 Petersen, Dirk TSV Westerland M4069 1 13:18 6 35:32 1 21:12 10 1 : 1 0 : 0 2 
5 334 Grajetzky, Bodo MTV Gelting M5060 1 13:08 4 37:33 6 20:02 7 1 : 1 0 : 4 3 
6 328 Petschat, Udo TSV Ladelund M4068 2 17:05 28 36:40 4 19:08 5 1 : 1 2 : 5 3 
7 94 Andresen, Heino Friesenbiker M4564 1 14:20 10 38:12 10 20:39 9 1 : 1 3 : 1 1 
8 96 Lausen, Jörg Op De Höchde Tri-Team M4072 3 16:35 22 36:01 2 21:23 11 1 : 1 3 : 5 9 
9 98 Matzat, Gerd VAF Hamburg M2586 1 16:11 18 38:35 12 20:33 8 1 : 1 5 : 1 9 

10 90 Johannsen, Henning Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M4564 2 14:10 9 39:38 16 22:03 15 1 : 1 5 : 5 1 
11 74 Stadel, Olaf FC Germania Breklum M4070 4 16:38 23 37:38 7 21:51 14 1 : 1 6 : 0 7 
12 92 Gruber, Marcus MTV Heide M4567 3 15:24 14 39:04 14 21:49 13 1 : 1 6 : 1 7 
13 213 Carstensen, Sven M2088 4 14:39 11 39:17 15 22:28 17 1 : 1 6 : 2 4 
14 139 Fabig, Sigurd LAV Husum M5061 2 13:28 7 38:34 11 25:08 29 1 : 1 7 : 1 0 
15 129 Paulsen, Uwe R-W Niebüll  - - 15:35 15 39:00 13 22:52 19 1 : 1 7 : 2 7 
16 326 Hoenack, Eric TSV Westerland M1696 1 12:54 3 42:48 26 22:12 16 1 : 1 7 : 5 4 
17 82 Vollstedt, Andrea Hamburg W4071 1 14:01 8 41:25 24 22:52 19 1 : 1 8 : 1 8 
18 81 Hufenreuter, Albert Lufthansa BSV Hamburg M4566 4 17:12 29 40:00 18 21:46 12 1 : 1 8 : 5 8 
19 72 Müller, Dieter RSV Husum M4564 5 16:29 21 37:43 9 25:10 30 1 : 1 9 : 2 2 
20 333 Petersen, Volker SV Enge-Sande M4565 6 15:06 12 40:35 21 24:05 23 1 : 1 9 : 4 6 
21 50 Giebelmann, Jochen Süderlügum M4069 5 16:52 26 39:59 17 23:16 21 1 : 2 0 : 0 7 
22 65 Becker, Anne MTV Leck W2089 1 17:28 31 43:40 30 19:49 6 1 : 2 0 : 5 7 
23 64 Hennings, Manfred Brunsbüttel M5061 3 16:23 20 40:23 20 24:50 28 1 : 2 1 : 3 6 
24 67 Thomsen, Arne LAV Husum M4070 6 16:41 24 41:40 25 23:50 22 1 : 2 2 : 1 1 
25 327 Kierspel, Silke TSV Westerland W4071 2 15:21 13 40:01 19 27:13 37 1 : 2 2 : 3 5 
26 330 Harke, Silvia Struckum W4071 3 17:22 30 44:03 32 22:36 18 1 : 2 4 : 0 1 
27 89 Matthiesen, Levke MTV Leck W2088 2 16:08 17 41:21 23 27:02 35 1 : 2 4 : 3 1 
28 99 Mees, Sabine LAV Husum W4566 1 16:03 16 42:52 28 27:26 39 1 : 2 6 : 2 1 
29 93 Gruber, Astrid MTV Heide W4566 2 19:07 40 43:18 29 24:10 24 1 : 2 6 : 3 5 
30 85 Weidmann, Christian Team GreyLogix M3574 1 18:40 38 45:10 38 24:17 25 1 : 2 8 : 0 7 
31 332 Jansen-Pretsch, Britta TSV Ladelund W4567 3 18:42 39 43:56 31 25:52 32 1 : 2 8 : 3 0 
32 86 Kaljunen, Heidi Verein Aktive Freizeit Ha W2585 1 17:51 35 44:40 33 26:21 33 1 : 2 8 : 5 2 
33 56 Rittscher, Thomas Lohe-Rickelshof M3080 1 20:29 43 40:42 22 27:48 41 1 : 2 8 : 5 9 
34 91 Christensen, Boyke Hamburg M4068 7 17:35 32 44:52 34 26:37 34 1 : 2 9 : 0 4 
35 78 Jaacks, Ralf NTSV Strand 08 M3574 2 17:43 33 44:52 34 27:21 38 1 : 2 9 : 5 6 
36 123 Dobert, Torsten VAF Hamburg M5059 4 19:56 41 42:48 26 27:35 40 1 : 3 0 : 1 9 
37 83 Friesecke, Kathrin Verein Aktive Freizeit Ha W3575 1 17:49 34 45:28 39 27:09 36 1 : 3 0 : 2 6 
38 335 Carstensen, Hauke SV Enge-Sande M4566 7 22:11 44 44:57 36 24:39 27 1 : 3 1 : 4 7 
39 73 Sagan, Claudia SV Enge-Sande W2092 3 16:20 19 48:00 43 28:13 42 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 
40 66 Schendel, Inke Maren Triabolos Hamburg W3078 1 18:24 37 45:07 37 29:03 46 1 : 3 2 : 3 4 
41 77 Kuls, Michael Triabolos Hamburg M3082 2 18:14 36 46:02 40 28:22 43 1 : 3 2 : 3 8 
42 69 Katschmer, Isabell Hamburg W3574 2 16:46 25 46:51 41 29:07 47 1 : 3 2 : 4 4 
43 97 Petersen, Doreen TSV Westerland W3573 3 16:57 27 51:06 45 25:35 31 1 : 3 3 : 3 8 
44 76 Jensen, Frank Fri Ööwingsfloose M5060 5 20:01 42 1:15:32 50 1 1 1 : 3 5 : 3 4 
45 79 Moormann, Gerd Brunsbüttel M5553 1 22:21 45 47:53 42 30:31 48 1 : 4 0 : 4 5 
46 44 Jacobsen, Horst Feuerwehr Flensburg M7040 1 23:28 48 50:00 44 28:32 45 1 : 4 2 : 0 0 
47 75 Groschinski, Volker Husum M4567 8 25:08 50 52:58 48 24:24 26 1 : 4 2 : 3 0 
48 331 Dührkopp, Marco Hamburg M4068 8 24:34 49 51:25 46 28:29 44 1 : 4 4 : 2 8 
49 100 Sörensen, Silvia AAIG W4071 4 22:51 46 51:43 47 31:48 49 1 : 4 6 : 2 2 

Husum Triathlon - Jedermann Einzel  am  01.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 84 Hansen, Jannek LAV Husum M2089 1 13:11 5 36:02 3 18:02 2 1 : 0 7 : 1 5 
2 329 Nothbaar, Jan Hendrik LAV Huusum M2091 2 11:28 1 37:25 5 18:38 4 1 : 0 7 : 3 1 
3 87 Dunne, Matthew Verein Aktive Freizeit Ha M2088 3 12:37 2 37:41 8 18:25 3 1 : 0 8 : 4 3 
4 88 Petersen, Dirk TSV Westerland M4069 1 13:18 6 35:32 1 21:12 9 1 : 1 0 : 0 2 
5 334 Grajetzky, Bodo MTV Gelting M5060 1 13:08 4 37:33 6 20:02 6 1 : 1 0 : 4 3 
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Husum Triathlon - Jedermann Einzel  am  01.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

6 328 Petschat, Udo TSV Ladelund M4068 2 17:05 21 36:40 4 19:08 5 1 : 1 2 : 5 3 
7 94 Andresen, Heino Friesenbiker M4564 1 14:20 9 38:12 10 20:39 8 1 : 1 3 : 1 1 
8 96 Lausen, Jörg Op De Höchde Tri-Team M4072 3 16:35 17 36:01 2 21:23 10 1 : 1 3 : 5 9 
9 98 Matzat, Gerd VAF Hamburg M2586 1 16:11 14 38:35 12 20:33 7 1 : 1 5 : 1 9 

10 90 Johannsen, Henning Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M4564 2 14:10 8 39:38 16 22:03 14 1 : 1 5 : 5 1 
11 74 Stadel, Olaf FC Germania Breklum M4070 4 16:38 18 37:38 7 21:51 13 1 : 1 6 : 0 7 
12 92 Gruber, Marcus MTV Heide M4567 3 15:24 12 39:04 14 21:49 12 1 : 1 6 : 1 7 
13 213 Carstensen, Sven M2088 4 14:39 10 39:17 15 22:28 16 1 : 1 6 : 2 4 
14 139 Fabig, Sigurd LAV Husum M5061 2 13:28 7 38:34 11 25:08 25 1 : 1 7 : 1 0 
15 129 Paulsen, Uwe R-W Niebüll  - - 15:35 13 39:00 13 22:52 17 1 : 1 7 : 2 7 
16 326 Hoenack, Eric TSV Westerland M1696 1 12:54 3 42:48 23 22:12 15 1 : 1 7 : 5 4 
17 81 Hufenreuter, Albert Lufthansa BSV Hamburg M4566 4 17:12 22 40:00 18 21:46 11 1 : 1 8 : 5 8 
18 72 Müller, Dieter RSV Husum M4564 5 16:29 16 37:43 9 25:10 26 1 : 1 9 : 2 2 
19 333 Petersen, Volker SV Enge-Sande M4565 6 15:06 11 40:35 20 24:05 20 1 : 1 9 : 4 6 
20 50 Giebelmann, Jochen Süderlügum M4069 5 16:52 20 39:59 17 23:16 18 1 : 2 0 : 0 7 
21 64 Hennings, Manfred Brunsbüttel M5061 3 16:23 15 40:23 19 24:50 24 1 : 2 1 : 3 6 
22 67 Thomsen, Arne LAV Husum M4070 6 16:41 19 41:40 22 23:50 19 1 : 2 2 : 1 1 
23 85 Weidmann, Christian Team GreyLogix M3574 1 18:40 26 45:10 28 24:17 21 1 : 2 8 : 0 7 
24 56 Rittscher, Thomas Lohe-Rickelshof M3080 1 20:29 29 40:42 21 27:48 30 1 : 2 8 : 5 9 
25 91 Christensen, Boyke Hamburg M4068 7 17:35 23 44:52 25 26:37 27 1 : 2 9 : 0 4 
26 78 Jaacks, Ralf NTSV Strand 08 M3574 2 17:43 24 44:52 25 27:21 28 1 : 2 9 : 5 6 
27 123 Dobert, Torsten VAF Hamburg M5059 4 19:56 27 42:48 23 27:35 29 1 : 3 0 : 1 9 
28 335 Carstensen, Hauke SV Enge-Sande M4566 7 22:11 30 44:57 27 24:39 23 1 : 3 1 : 4 7 
29 77 Kuls, Michael Triabolos Hamburg M3082 2 18:14 25 46:02 29 28:22 31 1 : 3 2 : 3 8 
30 76 Jensen, Frank Fri Ööwingsfloose M5060 5 20:01 28 1:15:32 34 1 1 1 : 3 5 : 3 4 
31 79 Moormann, Gerd Brunsbüttel M5553 1 22:21 31 47:53 30 30:31 34 1 : 4 0 : 4 5 
32 44 Jacobsen, Horst Feuerwehr Flensburg M7040 1 23:28 32 50:00 31 28:32 33 1 : 4 2 : 0 0 
33 75 Groschinski, Volker Husum M4567 8 25:08 34 52:58 33 24:24 22 1 : 4 2 : 3 0 
34 331 Dührkopp, Marco Hamburg M4068 8 24:34 33 51:25 32 28:29 32 1 : 4 4 : 2 8 

Husum Triathlon - Jedermann Einzel  am  01.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 82 Vollstedt, Andrea Hamburg W4071 1 14:01 1 41:25 3 22:52 3 1 : 1 8 : 1 8 
2 65 Becker, Anne MTV Leck W2089 1 17:28 9 43:40 6 19:49 1 1 : 2 0 : 5 7 
3 327 Kierspel, Silke TSV Westerland W4071 2 15:21 2 40:01 1 27:13 10 1 : 2 2 : 3 5 
4 330 Harke, Silvia Struckum W4071 3 17:22 8 44:03 8 22:36 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 1 
5 89 Matthiesen, Levke MTV Leck W2088 2 16:08 4 41:21 2 27:02 8 1 : 2 4 : 3 1 
6 99 Mees, Sabine LAV Husum W4566 1 16:03 3 42:52 4 27:26 11 1 : 2 6 : 2 1 
7 93 Gruber, Astrid MTV Heide W4566 2 19:07 14 43:18 5 24:10 4 1 : 2 6 : 3 5 
8 332 Jansen-Pretsch, Britta TSV Ladelund W4567 3 18:42 13 43:56 7 25:52 6 1 : 2 8 : 3 0 
9 86 Kaljunen, Heidi Verein Aktive Freizeit Ha W2585 1 17:51 11 44:40 9 26:21 7 1 : 2 8 : 5 2 

10 83 Friesecke, Kathrin Verein Aktive Freizeit Ha W3575 1 17:49 10 45:28 11 27:09 9 1 : 3 0 : 2 6 
11 73 Sagan, Claudia SV Enge-Sande W2092 3 16:20 5 48:00 13 28:13 12 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 
12 66 Schendel, Inke Maren Triabolos Hamburg W3078 1 18:24 12 45:07 10 29:03 13 1 : 3 2 : 3 4 
13 69 Katschmer, Isabell Hamburg W3574 2 16:46 6 46:51 12 29:07 14 1 : 3 2 : 4 4 
14 97 Petersen, Doreen TSV Westerland W3573 3 16:57 7 51:06 14 25:35 5 1 : 3 3 : 3 8 
15 100 Sörensen, Silvia AAIG W4071 4 22:51 15 51:43 15 31:48 15 1 : 4 6 : 2 2 
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